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Additional Information

Standby Rating in Kw
Speed

Number of cylinders
Bore

Race

Combustion
Compression
Direction of rotation
Weight

Width

Height

Depth

Max Power

Emissions Tier

10 kWe

3000 rev/min

3

77 mm

81 mm

Indirect injection
23

Clockwise looking at the flywheel
87 kg

491 mm

400 mm

576 mm

18.1 kW

4i
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