



403D-11G

Product Images



Additional Information

Standby Rating in Kw	10 kWe
Speed	3000 rev/min
Number of cylinders	3
Bore	77 mm
Race	81 mm
Combustion	Indirect injection
Compression	23
Direction of rotation	Clockwise looking at the flywheel
Weight	87 kg
Width	491 mm
Height	400 mm
Depth	576 mm
Max Power	18.1 kW
Emissions Tier	4i

